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Adressliste des DIAC Vorstands 

Dr. Walter Jucker 
DSM Nutritional Products AG 
Zweigniederlassung Werk Sisseln 
Hauptstrasse 4 
4334 Sisseln 

Vorsitzender der Division 
Tel. +41 62 866 23 21 
Fax. +41 62 866 20 92 
E-Mail  walter.jucker@dsm.com  

Dr. Xenia Beyrich-Graf  
BASF SE 
Carl-Bosch-Str. 38 
D-67056 Ludwigshafen 

 
Tel.  +49 621 60 43051 
Fax. +49 621 60 97233 
E-Mail xenia.beyrich-graf@basf.com  

Dr. Kerstin Bodmann 
Lonza Group Ltd 
Betriebsleiterin Small Scale 
3930 Visp 

 
Tel.  +41 27 948 65 07 
Fax. +41 27 947 65 07 
E-Mail kerstin.bodmann@lonza.com  

Dr. Remo Gamboni 
F. Hoffmann-La Roche AG 
4070 Basel 

 
Tel.  +41 61 688 24 58 
E-Mail remo.gamboni@roche.com  

Prof. Dr. Olivier Naef 
Head of the department Engineering and 
Architecture 
Avenue de Provence 6 
1007 Lausanne 

Quästor 
Tel.  +41 32 424 49 18 
 
Tel. +41 79 489 77 15 
Fax. +41 32 424 49 90 
E-Mail olivier.naef@hes-so.ch   

Dr. Rudolf Pfluger 
InNovaScout 
Grieshaldenweg 7 
4314 Zeiningen 

 
Tel.  +41 79 234 23 19 
Fax.  
E-Mail rudolf.pfluger@bluewin.ch  

Dr. Bernhard Urwyler 
Head of Production Monthey 
Syngenta Crop Protection  SA  
Route de l’Ile-aux-Bois 
CH-1870 Monthey 1 

 
Tel.  +41 24 475 24 73 
Mobile +41 79 120 07 45 
E-Mail bernhard.urwyler@syngenta.com  

Dr. Frédéric Van Vyve 
Givaudan Suisse SA 
Directeur de production 
5 ch. De la Parfumerie 
1214 Vernier 

 
Tel.  +41 22 780 97 35 
Fax. +41 22 780 94 44 
E-Mail frederic.van_vyve@givaudan.com  

 


